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The Golden Calf
So all the people took off their earrings and brought them to Aaron. He
took what they handed him and made it into an idol cast in the shape of a
calf, fashioning it with a tool. Exodus 32:3-4a (NIV)

Complete the activity below.

The words below have been written in code. Use the hints in the decoder at the top of the
page to help break the code (the letters on top are the correct answers, the numbers on the
bottom are the code). Write the correct word on the line provided.
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25-14-15-6

12-14-9-9-18-24-3-0

14-24-3-12-9

1-7-9-24-5

9-12-13-12-24-5

10-6-6-12-9-18-24-3

14-15-5-14-9

3-10-15-21-12-24

4-10-0-12-0

8-10-9-0-2-18-13

14-14-9-10-24

18-21-10-15

WORSHIP MOSES OFFERING EARRINGS

IDOL AARON ALTAR CALF

ANGER REPENT BURNT GOLDEN


