

The Golden Calf

So all the people took off their earrings and brought them to Aaron. He took what they handed him and made it into an idol cast in the shape of a calf, fashioning it with a tool. Exodus 32:3-4a (NIV)

Complete the activity below.

The words below have been written in code. Use the hints in the decoder at the top of the page to help break the code (the letters on top are the correct answers, the numbers on the bottom are the code). Write the correct word on the line provided.

Α	В	С	D	Ε	F	G	н	Ι	J	Κ	L	Μ	Ν	0	Ρ	Q	R	S	Т	U	V	W	Х	Y	Ζ		
14	1	25	21	12	6	3	2	18	20	16	15	4	24	10	13	23	9	0	5	7	17	8	22	19	11		
	25-14-15-6														14-15-5-14-9												
	12-14-9-9-18-24-3-0														3-10-15-21-12-24												
	14-24-3-12-9														4-10-0-12-0												
	1-7-9-24-5													8-10-9-0-2-18-13													
	9-12-13-12-24-5														14-14-9-10-24												
10-6-6-12-9-18-24-3														18-21-10-15													
		WORSHIP MOSES											OFFERING EARRINGS														
	IDOL AARON											ALTAR CALF															
	ANGER REPENT													BURNT GOLDEN													